M (>

Einzelrangliste: Runde 2
Stand vom 09.07.2024

Pistole Elite

Rang Teilnehmer

Deiss Rolf
Riedener Andreas
Kissling Renato
Klager Josef
Diethelm Dylan
Huber Thomas
Diethelm Gerber Heidi
Gotti Hansruedi
Burri Benjamin
Vetter Andreas
Kurmann René
HUppi Hansjérg
Amzai Izeir

Hilber Erwin

Lang Yanick
Zach Roland
Wohlfender Martin
Amacker Stefan
Manser Dominik
Hammerli Yannic
Ottiger Mathias
Rosenkranz Daniel
Batku Manuela
Eltschinger Peter
Sunko Darko
Zopfel Max

Heeb Reto
Tscharner Sybill
Geser Stefan
Banz Marcel
Huber Thomas
Hofmann Markus
Amacker Andreas
Frei Urs

Ulrich Markus
Hollenstein Kurt
Wegmann Bruno
Fassler Alfred
Brunner Daniel
Maurer Daniela
Kehl Roger

Zois Elias
Dietsche Daniel
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Kanton

SG
SG
ZH
SG
TG
ZH
TG
SG
SG
SG
ZH
TG
ZH
TG
ZH
SG
TG
ZH
SG
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
SG
SG
SG
GR
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
TG
TG
SG
ZH
ZH
SG
ZH
SG
ZH
SG

Mannschaft

Neckertal Sport 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Niederweningen PSV 1
St. Margrethen SV 1
Weinfelden SG 1
Niederweningen PSV 1
Weinfelden SG 1
Altstatten PS 1
Neckertal Sport 1
Au-Widnau SG 1
Niederweningen PSV 1
Weinfelden SG 1
Uster SG 1
Weinfelden SG 2
llinau-Effretikon SSV 2
Altstatten PS 1

Arbon PS 1
Andelfingen PS 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Schénis-Weesen PS 1
llinau-Effretikon SSV 2
Uster SG 1

Uster SG 1

Uster SG 2

Sargans SV 1

St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Ruthi-Lienz PS 1
lgis-Landquart PC 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS 1
llinau-Effretikon SSV 2
Niederweningen PSV 1
Uster SG 1

Wilflingen SV 1
Diessenhofen PS 1
Diessenhofen PS 1

St. Margrethen SV 1
llinau-Effretikon SSV 2
Uster SG 2

Neckertal Sport 1
Andelfingen PS 1
Montlingen PS 1
llinau-Effretikon SSV 1
Montlingen PS 1
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198
197
196
196
194
194
194
194
193
193
193
193
193
193
192
192
192
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
191
190
190
190
190
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190
190
190
190
190
190
190
189
189
189
189
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omm.schuetzenportal.ch - supported by indoorswiss.ch

09.07.2024, 04:52



M (>

Einzelrangliste: Runde 2

Stand vom 09.07.2024

Rang
39

39
39
39
39
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
57
57
57
57
57
57
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
88

Teilnehmer

Weder Christof
Luck Christian
Wirth Marc

Nyffeler Michael
Kobelt Hans-Peter
Schudel Kevin
Marty Patrick

Zach Thomas

Jud Oliver

Muller Michaela
Schuler Carla
Ulimann Alois
Fleischmann Heinz
Urech Philipp
Clavadetscher Roman
Teppich Mike Frank
Merki Michael
Dietschi Theo
During Albert
Wyssmann Nicole
Odermatt Philippe
Plecas Igor
Stocker Patric
Kuntner Andreas
Stucki Martin
Bombasei Sibylle
Kintchev Petio
Rohner Jacqueline
Schlatter Reto
Pagano Sebastiano
Furgler Walter
Michielin Rolf
Holenstein Lorenz
Riedener Alexander
Zimmer Nick
Schirch Manuela
Volger Anick
Hammer Sarah
Kubli Stefan
Hausamann Nicole
Schmidtke Gunter
Sturzenegger Christian
Elspass Wilfried
Hutter Herbert
Annunziata Chiara

Kanton

SG
GR
ZH
TG
SG
ZH
SG
SG
TG
SG
ZH
TG
AR
ZH
GR
ZH
ZH
SG
SG
TG
SG
TG
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH
SG
TG
SG
SG
SG
SG
SG
ZH
ZH
TG
TG
SG
TG
SG
TG

Mannschaft

Montlingen PS 1

St. Antbnien PC 1
Uster SG 1

Frauenfeld Stadt 2
Au-Widnau SG 1
Andelfingen PS 1
Schénis-Weesen PS 1
Altstatten PS 1
Diessenhofen PS 2

St. Margrethen SV 1
lliInau-Effretikon SSV 2
Weinfelden SG 1
Teufen PSV 1

Lindau PSV 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
IllInau-Effretikon SSV 1
Zirich-Neumdnster StandSG 1
Ruthi-Lienz PS 1
Schanis-Weesen PS 1
Diessenhofen PS 1
Schénis-Weesen PS 1
Diessenhofen PS 2
Niederweningen PSV 2
Niederweningen PSV 1
Lindau PSV 1

Uster SG 2

Sargans SV 1
llinau-Effretikon SSV 1
Andelfingen PS 1
Affoltern a.A. PSG 1
Rorschach FSG 1
Weinfelden SG 1
Schénis-Weesen PS 1
St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
St. Fiden - St. Gallen Sport 1
Montlingen PS 1
Neckertal Sport 1
Uster SG 2
Andelfingen PS 1
Arbon PS 1
Tagerwilen PSV 1

St. Margrethen SV 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 1
Montlingen PS 1
Aadorf PSV 1
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189
189
189
189
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
188
187
187
187
187
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187
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
186
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186
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185
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M (>

Einzelrangliste: Runde 2
Stand vom 09.07.2024

Rang
88

88
88
88
88
88
88
88
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
117
125
125
125
125
125
130
130
130
130

Teilnehmer

Polla Manuel
Schneider Philipp
Koller Daniel

Haélg Petra
Santamaria Antonio
Frei Stephan
Lotscher Beatrice
Urech Arthur
Schober Saskia Eileen
Facchin Patricia
Kunz Matthias
Eggenberger Michael
Wildhaber Matthias
Flitsch-Briesch Marco
Fritschi Daniela
Segala Remo

Stefani Paul

Zaccari Remo

Hotz Heidi

von Rechenberg Cornelius
Stutz Paul

Stern Benjamin
Ochsner Thomas

De Giacomo Vincenzo
Kottler Barbara
Lehmann Stefan
Engler Hans

Gerber Ernst
Oberstrass Philipp
Signer Robert
Eugster Manuela
Schmid Erich
Bartsch Arthur

Binz Bruno

Frei Christoph

Jung Sepp

Hubacek David
Annunziata Giuseppe
Muggli Frank

Egli Roland
Gantenbein Ulrich
Hug Matthias
Kessler Philipp W.
Kipperer Michael
Ruber Martin

Kanton

ZH
SG
TG
SG
SH
TG
ZH
ZH
TG
TG
SG
SG
ZH
GR
ZH
AR
SG
SG
ZH
ZH
ZH
TG
ZH
ZH
ZH
ZH
TG
TG
AR
TG
ZH
GR
GR
SG
SG
SG
ZH
TG
TG
SG
AR
SG
TG
AR
TG

Mannschaft
IllInau-Effretikon SSV 1
Rorschach FSG 1
Diessenhofen PS 2
Sargans SV 1

Randen PS 1
Diessenhofen PS 1
llinau-Effretikon SSV 1
Affoltern a.A. PSG 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 2
Frauenfeld Stadt 2

St. Margrethen SV 1
Rorschach FSG 1
Affoltern a.A. PSG 1

St. Antdnien PC 1
Niederweningen PSV 2
Teufen PSV 1

Sargans SV 1

Neckertal Sport 1
Wilflingen SV 1

Lindau PSV 1

Affoltern a.A. PSG 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 2
Niederweningen PSV 2
Wiilflingen SV 1
Ziurich-Neuminster StandSG 1
Uster SG 2

Arbon PS 1

Weinfelden SG 2
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 1
Diessenhofen PS 2
Zirich-Neumdinster StandSG 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1

St. Antonien PC 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS 2
Lindau PSV 1

Aadorf PSV 1
Diessenhofen PS 1
Altstatten PS 1

Teufen PSV 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS 1
Tagerwilen PSV 1
Teufen PSV 1
Weinfelden SG 2
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184
184
184
184
184
184
184
184
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
183
182
182
182
182
182
182
182
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
181
180
180
180
180
180
179
179
179
179
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M (>

Einzelrangliste: Runde 2
Stand vom 09.07.2024

Rang
130
130
130
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
145
145
145
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
148
158
158
160
160
162
162
162
162
166
166
166
169
169
171
172
173
174
175
176
176
178

Teilnehmer

Esser Michael

Rihs Urs

Wittwer Willi

Erler Frederic

Judt Andreas
Grubenmann Felix
Helfenberger Werner
Kunz Hugo
Aeberhard Walter
Lammler Paul
Buob Roland
Tschumper Michael
Leuthold Stefan
Bdsch Werner
Windler Markus
Frohlich Alex
Rohner Miriam
Heizmann Michael
Zuger Hugo

Heule Peter

Signer René

Spohl Elisabeth
Streit Hans-Ulrich
Mathis Koni
Tanner Zoe

Herren Barbara
Schlapfer-Germann Rahel
Stieger Elsi
Schweizer Andreas
Gasparoli Marcel
Beckenbauer Thomas
Leuenberger Hansruedi
Schaltegger Reto
Krisch Peter
Schweizer Ueli
Senn Hans
Niedermann Kurt
Jarmann Jurg
Wagner Albert
Stager Paul
Stacher Manuel
Thiring Jurg
Jaenke Alexander
Kocher Peter
Streithoff Ronny

Kanton

SG
TG
TG
ZH
SG
AR
SG
TG
ZH
SG
SG
TG
ZH
AR
TG
ZH
ZH
AR
SG
SG
SH
TG
SH
TG
SG
TG
SG
SG
SG
ZH
SH
SH
TG
SG
TG
TG
SG
ZH
TG
TG
SG
ZH
AR
AR
SG

Mannschaft

Sargans SV 1
Tagerwilen PSV 1
Tagerwilen PSV 1
Niederweningen PSV 2
Au-Widnau SG 1
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 1
Ober-/Niederblren PS 2
Weinfelden SG 2
Wiilflingen SV 1
Ober-/Niederbiren PS 1
Ruthi-Lienz PS 1
Tagerwilen PSV 1
Wilflingen SV 1
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 1
Diessenhofen PS 2
Zirich-Neumdinster StandSG 1
Lindau PSV 1

Teufen PSV 1

Neckertal Sport 2
Au-Widnau SG 1
Randen PS 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 2
Randen PS 1

Arbon PS 1

Neckertal Sport 2
Aadorf PSV 1
Rorschach FSG 1
Au-Widnau SG 1
Neckertal Sport 2
Affoltern a.A. PSG 1
Randen PS 1

Randen PS 1
Frauenfeld Stadt 1
Altstatten PS 1

Aadorf PSV 1
Weinfelden SG 2
Ober-/Niederblren PS 2
Niederweningen PSV 2
Arbon PS 1

Aadorf PSV 1
Rorschach FSG 1
Zurich-Neumuinster StandSG 1
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 2
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 1
Ruthi-Lienz PS 1
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179
179
179
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
178
177
177
177
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
175
175
174
174
173
173
173
173
172
172
172
171
171
170
169
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166
165
164
164
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Einzelrangliste: Runde 2

Stand vom 09.07.2024

Rang Teilnehmer

178 Hugli Jvo

178 Naf Markus

181 Koller Marion
181 Nanny Carola
183 Morf Thore

183 Garabal Paolo
185 Seiler Sascha
185 Dintheer Nicolas
187 Sutter Hanspeter
188 Jaenke Philip
188 Heeb Wendelin
188 Lanz Johannes
191 Schweizer Ruedi
192 Bosshard Katrin

Kanton
TG
GR
AR
AR
AR
AR
GR
SG
GR
AR
SG
GR
SG
SG

Mannschaft

Frauenfeld Stadt 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 2
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 2
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 2
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 1
Igis-Landquart PC 1
Ober-/Niederblren PS 2
St. Antbnien PC 1
Herisau-Waldstatt PS 2
Ruthi-Lienz PS 1

St. Antbnien PC 1
Neckertal Sport 2
Ober-/Niederbiren PS 2
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163
163
162
162
161
161
157
157
151
145
145
145
143
141

omm.schuetzenportal.ch - supported by indoorswiss.ch

09.07.2024, 04:52



